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Place
20
19
18

TULSA, OK - APRIL 4-16. 2023

Entry #
24

Entry #
61
74
78

Routine Name
Best Days

BEAT

Showoff

Let it Be

1,2 Step

Bomb

Girlfriend

Made It Look Easy
Hair

Swagger Jagger
Shut It Down

My Girl

Rainbow

Juicy Wiggle
9to5

| Want To Dance With
Somebody

Work

The entertainer
Lost

Violets Goodbye

Routine Name
Supermodel
Hands Be Still
To Be Forgotten

Studio
Radiant Dance Studio

Broken Arrow Dance Academy
Broken Arrow Dance Academy

Elite Dance of Tulsa
Elite Dance of Tulsa
Radiant Dance Studio
Elite Dance of Tulsa
Elite Dance of Tulsa
Theatre Arts

Elite Dance of Tulsa

Broken Arrow Dance Academy

Elite Dance of Tulsa
South Tulsa Dance Co
Elite Dance of Tulsa
Elite Dance of Tulsa

Premier Dance

Elite Dance of Tulsa
Ovation Studios
South Tulsa Dance Co
Elite Dance of Tulsa

Studio

Elite Dance of Tulsa
South Tulsa Dance Co
South Tulsa Dance Co
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Place
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

82
45
79
93
89
41
77
80
99
67
76
64
62
60
3
72
81

Entry #
307
356
267
332
301
262
317
341
257
355
325
306

The Space Between
Flight From the City
Touch and Vision

Hot Like Wow

Touch

| Wanna Be a Rockette
She Remembers

We Too Shall Rest
Move It

Monarch

In the Moonlight
Continuation

Disco Pop

Mack the Knife

Light in a Hollow Space
Inflicted Chaos

She Never Flew

Routine Name
Tightrope
Breezeblocks
Instead

Soaring

Don't Talk to Me
Lonely Hearts Club
In Pieces

Sudden Shift
Daylight and the Sun
Emergence

I'm Tired

Sunshine

South Tulsa Dance Co
Elite Dance of Tulsa
South Tulsa Dance Co
Radiant Dance Studio
Premier Dance
Radiant Dance Studio
South Tulsa Dance Co
South Tulsa Dance Co
Elite Dance of Tulsa
Elite Dance of Tulsa
South Tulsa Dance Co
Heidi Knight School Of Dance
Radiant Dance Studio
South Tulsa Dance Co
South Tulsa Dance Co
Elite Dance of Tulsa
South Tulsa Dance Co

Studio

Elite Dance of Tulsa
Northwest Arkansas Dance Company
Radiant Dance Studio
South Tulsa Dance Co
Elite Dance of Tulsa
Radiant Dance Studio
Elite Dance of Tulsa
South Tulsa Dance Co
Radiant Dance Studio
South Tulsa Dance Co
Dance Unlimited

Elite Dance of Tulsa
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20
19
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17
16
15
14
13
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351
264
343
335
342
328
340
331

Entry #
182
206
233
220
173
169
166
192
165
229
184
172
219

175

188

208
216
174
221
235

Pour From Me
Rock Your Soul
Up For Air

Twin Lights

Elegy

Creep

After the Eclipse
The Edge of Dawn

Routine Name

I'm Dreaming of You
Rhythm Nation
Tight

Maybe This Time
Lost

The End of the World
Billions

Are You Awake
Wanderlust

Relax

Let It All Go

Sort Of

Still Have You

Forcing Me To
Remember

Goodbye Yellow Brick
Road

Catwalk
Orange

Swim Good
Dance For Me

Knife

Elite Dance of Tulsa
The Dance Force
Theatre Arts

Radiant Dance Studio
South Tulsa Dance Co
Dance Unlimited
South Tulsa Dance Co
South Tulsa Dance Co

Studio

Elite Dance of Tulsa
Radiant Dance Studio
Dance Unlimited

The Dance Force
Radiant Dance Studio
South Tulsa Dance Co
Dance Unlimited
Elite Dance of Tulsa
Dance Unlimited

The Dance Force
Dance Unlimited
Dance Unlimited
Radiant Dance Studio

Elite Dance of Tulsa

Dance Unlimited

Radiant Dance Studio
Radiant Dance Studio
Tiffany's Performing Arts Studio
Avant Dance, LLC
Dance Unlimited
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Place

Place

Entry #
117
118
105
106
149

Entry #
124
122
126
162
112

Entry #
129
144
158
141
127

Entry #
145

Entry #
147
136
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Routine Name
Instruction

The Witch Doctor
Rise Up

Freeze Frame

It's a Small World

Routine Name

It's Raining Men
Bad Gal

Dont Speak French
Too Darn Hot

State of Emergency

Routine Name
Copycat

The Special Two
Sit Down

Carry Me Anew
Work With Me

Routine Name
Home To You

Routine Name
From the Ground Up
Sisters

Studio
Elite Dance of Tulsa
South Tulsa Dance Co

Broken Arrow Dance Academy

South Tulsa Dance Co
Elite Dance of Tulsa

Studio

Radiant Dance Studio
South Tulsa Dance Co
Radiant Dance Studio
South Tulsa Dance Co
South Tulsa Dance Co

Studio

Radiant Dance Studio
Dance Unlimited
Dance Unlimited
South Tulsa Dance Co
South Tulsa Dance Co

Studio
Dance Unlimited

Studio
South Tulsa Dance Co
Elite Dance of Tulsa




Place

155
133
148

Entry #
302
279
268
247
277

Entry #
236
226
195
7l 19
204
227

Entry #
309
273
323A

239
274

Entry #
154
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If No One Will Listen
Tens
Older Chests

Routine Name
Cheque

Hey Hi Hello
Winter Song

Over the Pond
Done For Me Lately

Routine Name

Dawg

The Way | Are

Dance Me

Jungle

Battlefield

The Weight We Carry

Routine Name
Piano Man
Time For Us

Took The Night

Don't Let Me Be
Misunderstood

When | Go

Routine Name
Ring Them Bells

VENTION REVELATIO!

South Tulsa Dance Co
Broken Arrow Dance Academy
Elite Dance of Tulsa

Studio

Elite Dance of Tulsa
South Tulsa Dance Co
Radiant Dance Studio
South Tulsa Dance Co
Radiant Dance Studio

Studio

Dance Unlimited
Radiant Dance Studio
Elite Dance of Tulsa
Dance Unlimited
Radiant Dance Studio
Elite Dance of Tulsa

Studio

Radiant Dance Studio
Radiant Dance Studio
Elite Dance of Tulsa

Radiant Dance Studio

Elite Dance of Tulsa

Studio
Theatre Arts




Place

Place

137
138
157

Entry #
282
293
284
281
294

Entry #
212
168
213
164
205

Entry #
345
296
321

Entry #
323

Entry #
178

radiate yo

| Got The Music In Me

Groove Thing
Toy Story

Routine Name
Get Yo Roll On
Double Take

U Got the Look
Uncut Gems
River

Routine Name
Rhi Rhi
Telephone

Mi Gente
Need It

| Am Here

Routine Name
Whoa

There Will Be Time
Fever

Routine Name
Boss

Routine Name
Power

fou

Theatre Arts

Elite Dance of Tulsa
Elite Dance of Tulsa

Studio

Radiant Dance Studio
Elite Dance of Tulsa
South Tulsa Dance Co
Elite Dance of Tulsa
South Tulsa Dance Co

Studio

Elite Dance of Tulsa
Dance Unlimited
Dance Unlimited
Elite Dance of Tulsa
Dance Unlimited

Studio

Dance Unlimited
Dance Unlimited
Radiant Dance Studio

Studio
Dance Unlimited

Studio
Dance Unlimited




Place
1

274
294

239

215
183
241
137

274
215
204
227
247
148
296
277

22-202

radiate yo!

Entry# Routine Name Studio

292 Smash Di Place Radiant Dance Studio

When | Go Elite Dance of Tulsa

River South Tulsa Dance Co

Dgn (B Radiant Dance Studio

Misunderstood

Jungle Dance Unlimited

Tens Broken Arrow Dance Academy

Crazy Northwest Arkansas Dance Company

| Got The Music In Me

When | Go

Jungle

Battlefield

The Weight We Carry
Over the Pond

Older Chests

There Will Be Time
Done For Me Lately

Elite Dance of Tulsa

Dance Unlimited

Theatre Arts

Elite Dance of Tulsa
Dance Unlimited
Radiant Dance Studio
Elite Dance of Tulsa
South Tulsa Dance Co
Elite Dance of Tulsa
Dance Unlimited
Radiant Dance Studio




schofarship resufts

PRO REVELER SCHOLARSHIPS

MINI SCHOLARSHIPS

SouthTulsaDanceCo
Elite DanceofTulsa
Radiant Dance Studio |
_Broken Arrow Dance Academy
TheatreArts

South Tulsa Dance Co

Elite Dance of Tulsa

Radiant Dance Studio
Scholarship - Hip Hop

Broken Arrow Dance Academy

Theatre Arts




Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap

Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop

Bobbie Dehdarani
Holland Massie
Hunter Hughes
Savannah Barnes
Tristan Hallett

Kendall Brown
Kennedy Thuillier
Ashlyn Byard
Karley Nordgren
Isabella Lake
McKinley Chavez
Allyn Green
Makenna Bauer
Taryn Gray
Haylee Young
Emma Sheff
Reed Knight

Aria Norfleet
Dallin Harris
Halle Gorrell
Madyson Sanders
Taryn Gray

Reed Knight
Karley Nordgren
Allyn Green

Aria Malott
Aubrey Parkinson
Makenzie Torres
Abigail Calvert

Dance Unlimited
Dance Unlimited
Dance Unlimited
Dance Unlimited
Ovation Studios

South Tulsa Dance Co
Elite Dance of Tulsa

Radiant Dance Studio
Radiant Dance Studio
Radiant Dance Studio
Radiant Dance Studio
South Tulsa Dance Co
South Tulsa Dance Co
South Tulsa Dance Co

DK DANCE PRODUCTIONS

Excel Performing Arts

Heidi Knight School Of Dance

Theatre Arts

Radiant Dance Studio
Radiant Dance Studio
South Tulsa Dance Co
South Tulsa Dance Co

Heidi Knight School Of Dance

Radiant Dance Studio
South Tulsa Dance Co
Elite Dance of Tulsa
Elite Dance of Tulsa
Elite Dance of Tulsa
Radiant Dance Studio
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Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap

Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop

Alayah Hopkins
Tailynn Stodden
Myla Golden
Kimber Atkinson
Mary Ella Thomas
Rosie Spear
Kenny Carter
Maddie Gordon
Adley Ansley
Klynn Henry
Nora Rogers

Aleena Usry

Bella Taylor
Calleigh Tucker
Kinley Nordgren
Langley Tiller
Heidi Wray
Ember Reed
Avery Mcnitt
Addelyn Spalding
Berkeley Kemper
Audrina Bruno
Kaylen Brown
Gabrielle Schneider
Avery Mcnitt
Maguire Ferguson
Hadley Spanich
Layla De La Garza
Avery Wilson
Kendal Fluke

Radiant Dance Studio
Radiant Dance Studio
South Tulsa Dance Co
Dance Unlimited
Dance Unlimited

Elite Dance of Tulsa
Northwest Arkansas Dance Company
Premier Dance
Radiant Dance Studio
Radiant Dance Studio
South Tulsa Dance Co

South Tulsa Dance Co
South Tulsa Dance Co
Elite Dance of Tulsa
Radiant Dance Studio
Radiant Dance Studio
South Tulsa Dance Co
Dance Unlimited
Northwest Arkansas Dance Company
Premier Dance
Radiant Dance Studio
Radiant Dance Studio
South Tulsa Dance Co

The Dance Force
Northwest Arkansas Dance Company
South Tulsa Dance Co

Theatre Arts

Athletistry Performing Arts Center
Dance Unlimited
Radiant Dance Studio




Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap

Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap

Kynslee Anderson
Holly Humphrey
Townley Gebb

Cate Crockett
Olivia Williams
Kate Foster
Kenna Miles
Izzy Williams
Lynleigh Strong
Ava Lemon

Ava Laird
Madison Colley
Ellana Monks
Jane Kingrey
Vera Dzialendzik
Kadyn Fluke
Avery Estes

Kyla Atkinson
Madie Samson
Kelsi Seltenreich
Vera Dzialendzik
Hannah Thompson
Kenna Miles
Lacee Hunt

Ava Lemon
Madison Parrish
Malay Pritchard

Radiant Dance Studio
Dance Unlimited
Dance Unlimited

Elite Dance of Tulsa
Dance Unlimited

Elite Dance of Tulsa
lowa CATS Dance Company
Radiant Dance Studio
South Tulsa Dance Co
Dance Unlimited
Radiant Dance Studio
Radiant Dance Studio
Dance Unlimited
Dance Unlimited
Dance Unlimited
Radiant Dance Studio
Dance Unlimited
Dance Unlimited
Dance Unlimited
Dance Unlimited
Dance Unlimited
Radiant Dance Studio
lowa CATS Dance Company
Premier Dance

Dance Unlimited
Dance Unlimited
Dance Unlimited







