

TULSA, OK - APRIL 14-16, 2023

competition results

MINI SOLO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
20	24	Best Days	Radiant Dance Studio
19	8	BEAT	Broken Arrow Dance Academy
18	7	Showoff	Broken Arrow Dance Academy
17	28	Let it Be	Elite Dance of Tulsa
16	30A	1,2 Step	Elite Dance of Tulsa
15	18	Bomb	Radiant Dance Studio
14	17	Girlfriend	Elite Dance of Tulsa
13	6	Made It Look Easy	Elite Dance of Tulsa
12	3	Hair	Theatre Arts
11	5	Swagger Jagger	Elite Dance of Tulsa
10	31	Shut It Down	Broken Arrow Dance Academy
9	25	My Girl	Elite Dance of Tulsa
8	29	Rainbow	South Tulsa Dance Co
7	10	Juicy Wiggle	Elite Dance of Tulsa
6	16	9 to 5	Elite Dance of Tulsa
5	14	I Want To Dance With Somebody	Premier Dance
4	12	Work	Elite Dance of Tulsa
3	21	The entertainer	Ovation Studios
2	23	Lost	South Tulsa Dance Co
1	22	Violets Goodbye	Elite Dance of Tulsa

JUNIOR SOLO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
20	61	Supermodel	Elite Dance of Tulsa
19	74	Hands Be Still	South Tulsa Dance Co
18	78	To Be Forgotten	South Tulsa Dance Co



17	82	The Space Between	South Tulsa Dance Co
16	45	Flight From the City	Elite Dance of Tulsa
15	79	Touch and Vision	South Tulsa Dance Co
14	53	Hot Like Wow	Radiant Dance Studio
13	89	Touch	Premier Dance
12	41	I Wanna Be a Rockette	Radiant Dance Studio
11	77	She Remembers	South Tulsa Dance Co
10	80	We Too Shall Rest	South Tulsa Dance Co
9	59	Move It	Elite Dance of Tulsa
8	67	Monarch	Elite Dance of Tulsa
7	76	In the Moonlight	South Tulsa Dance Co
6	64	Continuation	Heidi Knight School Of Dance
5	62	Disco Pop	Radiant Dance Studio
4	60	Mack the Knife	South Tulsa Dance Co
3	73	Light in a Hollow Space	South Tulsa Dance Co
2	72	Inflicted Chaos	Elite Dance of Tulsa
1	81	She Never Flew	South Tulsa Dance Co

TEEN SOLO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
20	307	Tightrope	Elite Dance of Tulsa
19	356	Breezeblocks	Northwest Arkansas Dance Company
18	267	Instead	Radiant Dance Studio
17	332	Soaring	South Tulsa Dance Co
16	301	Don't Talk to Me	Elite Dance of Tulsa
15	262	Lonely Hearts Club	Radiant Dance Studio
14	317	In Pieces	Elite Dance of Tulsa
13	341	Sudden Shift	South Tulsa Dance Co
12	257	Daylight and the Sun	Radiant Dance Studio
11	355	Emergence	South Tulsa Dance Co
10	325	I'm Tired	Dance Unlimited
9	306	Sunshine	Elite Dance of Tulsa



8	351	Pour From Me	Elite Dance of Tulsa
7	264	Rock Your Soul	The Dance Force
6	343	Up For Air	Theatre Arts
5	335	Twin Lights	Radiant Dance Studio
4	342	Elegy	South Tulsa Dance Co
3	328	Creep	Dance Unlimited
2	340	After the Eclipse	South Tulsa Dance Co
1	331	The Edge of Dawn	South Tulsa Dance Co

SENIOR SOLO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
20	182	I'm Dreaming of You	Elite Dance of Tulsa
19	206	Rhythm Nation	Radiant Dance Studio
18	233	Tight	Dance Unlimited
17	220	Maybe This Time	The Dance Force
16	173	Lost	Radiant Dance Studio
15	169	The End of the World	South Tulsa Dance Co
14	166	Billions	Dance Unlimited
13	192	Are You Awake	Elite Dance of Tulsa
12	165	Wanderlust	Dance Unlimited
11	229	Relax	The Dance Force
10	184	Let It All Go	Dance Unlimited
9	172	Sort Of	Dance Unlimited
8	219	Still Have You	Radiant Dance Studio
7	175	Forcing Me To Remember	Elite Dance of Tulsa
6	188	Goodbye Yellow Brick Road	Dance Unlimited
5	208	Catwalk	Radiant Dance Studio
4	216	Orange	Radiant Dance Studio
3	174	Swim Good	Tiffany's Performing Arts Studio
2	221	Dance For Me	Avant Dance, LLC
1	235	Knife	Dance Unlimited



MINI DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	117	Instruction	Elite Dance of Tulsa
4	118	The Witch Doctor	South Tulsa Dance Co
3	105	Rise Up	Broken Arrow Dance Academy
2	106	Freeze Frame	South Tulsa Dance Co
1	149	It's a Small World	Elite Dance of Tulsa

JUNIOR DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	124	It's Raining Men	Radiant Dance Studio
4	122	Bad Gal	South Tulsa Dance Co
3	126	Dont Speak French	Radiant Dance Studio
2	162	Too Darn Hot	South Tulsa Dance Co
1	112	State of Emergency	South Tulsa Dance Co

TEEN DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	129	Copycat	Radiant Dance Studio
4	144	The Special Two	Dance Unlimited
3	158	Sit Down	Dance Unlimited
2	141	Carry Me Anew	South Tulsa Dance Co
1	127	Work With Me	South Tulsa Dance Co

SENIOR DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	145	Home To You	Dance Unlimited

MINI SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	147	From the Ground Up	South Tulsa Dance Co
4	136	Sisters	Elite Dance of Tulsa



3	155	If No One Will Listen	South Tulsa Dance Co
2	133	Tens	Broken Arrow Dance Academy
1	148	Older Chests	Elite Dance of Tulsa

JUNIOR SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	302	Cheque	Elite Dance of Tulsa
4	279	Hey Hi Hello	South Tulsa Dance Co
3	268	Winter Song	Radiant Dance Studio
2	247	Over the Pond	South Tulsa Dance Co
1	277	Done For Me Lately	Radiant Dance Studio

TEEN SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	236	Dawg	Dance Unlimited
5	226	The Way I Are	Radiant Dance Studio
4	195	Dance Me	Elite Dance of Tulsa
3	215	Jungle	Dance Unlimited
2	204	Battlefield	Radiant Dance Studio
1	227	The Weight We Carry	Elite Dance of Tulsa

SENIOR SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	309	Piano Man	Radiant Dance Studio
4	273	Time For Us	Radiant Dance Studio
3	323A	Took The Night	Elite Dance of Tulsa
2	239	Don't Let Me Be Misunderstood	Radiant Dance Studio
1	274	When I Go	Elite Dance of Tulsa

MINI LARGE GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
4	154	Ring Them Bells	Theatre Arts



3	137	I Got The Music In Me	Theatre Arts
2	138	Groove Thing	Elite Dance of Tulsa
1	157	Toy Story	Elite Dance of Tulsa

JUNIOR LARGE GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	282	Get Yo Roll On	Radiant Dance Studio
4	293	Double Take	Elite Dance of Tulsa
3	284	U Got the Look	South Tulsa Dance Co
2	281	Uncut Gems	Elite Dance of Tulsa
1	294	River	South Tulsa Dance Co

TEEN LARGE GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	212	Rhi Rhi	Elite Dance of Tulsa
4	168	Telephone	Dance Unlimited
3	213	Mi Gente	Dance Unlimited
2	164	Need It	Elite Dance of Tulsa
1	205	I Am Here	Dance Unlimited

SENIOR LARGE GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
3	345	Whoa	Dance Unlimited
2	296	There Will Be Time	Dance Unlimited
1	321	Fever	Radiant Dance Studio

JUNIOR LINE TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	323	Boss	Dance Unlimited

TEEN LINE TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	178	Power	Dance Unlimited



SENIOR LINE TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	292	Smash Di Place	Radiant Dance Studio

STUDIO REVELATION WINNERS

274	When I Go	Elite Dance of Tulsa
294	River	South Tulsa Dance Co
239	Don't Let Me Be Misunderstood	Radiant Dance Studio
215	Jungle	Dance Unlimited
133	Tens	Broken Arrow Dance Academy
241	Crazy	Northwest Arkansas Dance Company
137	I Got The Music In Me	Theatre Arts

TOP REVELATION WINNERS

274	When I Go	Elite Dance of Tulsa
215	Jungle	Dance Unlimited
204	Battlefield	Radiant Dance Studio
227	The Weight We Carry	Elite Dance of Tulsa
247	Over the Pond	South Tulsa Dance Co
148	Older Chests	Elite Dance of Tulsa
296	There Will Be Time	Dance Unlimited
277	Done For Me Lately	Radiant Dance Studio

THE REVELRY AWARD WINNERS

Elite Dance of Tulsa

SPIRIT REVELATION AWARD WINNER

Dance Unlimited



scholarship results

PRO REVELER SCHOLARSHIPS

Katherine Thuillier	Elite Dance of Tulsa
Addisyn Determan	Dance Unlimited
Ashley Owens	Dance Unlimited
Kennah Trujillo	Elite Dance of Tulsa
Reagan Vanbebber	Elite Dance of Tulsa
Zoe Vandrell	South Tulsa Dance Co
Kaitlyn Johnnie	Avant Dance, LLC
Delana Benson	Tiffany's Performing Arts Studio

MINI SCHOLARSHIPS

Unlimited Scholarship	Mia Lake	Radiant Dance Studio
Full Tuition Scholarship	Sloane Ragsdale	Elite Dance of Tulsa
Full Tuition Scholarship	Tristan Hallett	Ovation Studios
Full Tuition Scholarship	Piper Norfleet	Theatre Arts
Half Tuition Scholarship	Bella Chambers	Elite Dance of Tulsa
Half Tuition Scholarship	Charlotte Jones	Premier Dance
Half Tuition Scholarship	Cate Wysocki	South Tulsa Dance Co
Half Tuition Scholarship	Ella Glenville	South Tulsa Dance Co
Nationals Scholarship	Gabby Queen	Broken Arrow Dance Academy
Nationals Scholarship	Holland Massie	Dance Unlimited
Nationals Scholarship	Adalee Ertugrul	Elite Dance of Tulsa
Nationals Scholarship	Kallie Cooper	South Tulsa Dance Co
Scholarship - Ballet	Gemma Meehan	Elite Dance of Tulsa
Scholarship - Ballet	Quincy Nikel Smith	Elite Dance of Tulsa
Scholarship - Contemp	Sloane Ragsdale	Elite Dance of Tulsa
Scholarship - Contemp	Mia Lake	Radiant Dance Studio
Scholarship - Contemp	Ella Glenville	South Tulsa Dance Co
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Alexis Hemmerich	Broken Arrow Dance Academy
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Nora Mendez	Elite Dance of Tulsa
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Anika Gunning	Theatre Arts

Scholarship - Tap	Bobbie Dehdarani	Dance Unlimited
Scholarship - Tap	Holland Massie	Dance Unlimited
Scholarship - Tap	Hunter Hughes	Dance Unlimited
Scholarship - Tap	Savannah Barnes	Dance Unlimited
Scholarship - Tap	Tristan Hallett	Ovation Studios

JUNIOR SCHOLARSHIPS

Unlimited Scholarship	Kendall Brown	South Tulsa Dance Co
Full Tuition Scholarship	Kennedy Thuillier	Elite Dance of Tulsa
Full Tuition Scholarship	Ashlyn Byard	Radiant Dance Studio
Full Tuition Scholarship	Karley Nordgren	Radiant Dance Studio
Half Tuition Scholarship	Isabella Lake	Radiant Dance Studio
Half Tuition Scholarship	McKinley Chavez	Radiant Dance Studio
Half Tuition Scholarship	Allyn Green	South Tulsa Dance Co
Half Tuition Scholarship	Makenna Bauer	South Tulsa Dance Co
Half Tuition Scholarship	Taryn Gray	South Tulsa Dance Co
Nationals Scholarship	Haylee Young	DK DANCE PRODUCTIONS
Nationals Scholarship	Emma Sheff	Excel Performing Arts
Nationals Scholarship	Reed Knight	Heidi Knight School Of Dance
Nationals Scholarship	Aria Norfleet	Theatre Arts
Scholarship - Ballet	Dallin Harris	Radiant Dance Studio
Scholarship - Ballet	Halle Gorrell	Radiant Dance Studio
Scholarship - Ballet	Madyson Sanders	South Tulsa Dance Co
Scholarship - Ballet	Taryn Gray	South Tulsa Dance Co
Scholarship - Contemp	Reed Knight	Heidi Knight School Of Dance
Scholarship - Contemp	Karley Nordgren	Radiant Dance Studio
Scholarship - Contemp	Allyn Green	South Tulsa Dance Co
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Aria Malott	Elite Dance of Tulsa
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Aubrey Parkinson	Elite Dance of Tulsa
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Makenzie Torres	Elite Dance of Tulsa
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Abigail Calvert	Radiant Dance Studio



Scholarship - Hip Hop	Alayah Hopkins	Radiant Dance Studio
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Tailynn Stodden	Radiant Dance Studio
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Myla Golden	South Tulsa Dance Co
Scholarship - Tap	Kimber Atkinson	Dance Unlimited
Scholarship - Tap	Mary Ella Thomas	Dance Unlimited
Scholarship - Tap	Rosie Spear	Elite Dance of Tulsa
Scholarship - Tap	Kenny Carter	Northwest Arkansas Dance Company
Scholarship - Tap	Maddie Gordon	Premier Dance
Scholarship - Tap	Adley Ansley	Radiant Dance Studio
Scholarship - Tap	Klynn Henry	Radiant Dance Studio
Scholarship - Tap	Nora Rogers	South Tulsa Dance Co

TEEN SCHOLARSHIPS

Unlimited Scholarship	Aleena Usry	South Tulsa Dance Co
Full Tuition Scholarship	Bella Taylor	South Tulsa Dance Co
Half Tuition Scholarship	Calleigh Tucker	Elite Dance of Tulsa
Half Tuition Scholarship	Kinley Nordgren	Radiant Dance Studio
Half Tuition Scholarship	Langley Tiller	Radiant Dance Studio
Half Tuition Scholarship	Heidi Wray	South Tulsa Dance Co
Nationals Scholarship	Ember Reed	Dance Unlimited
Nationals Scholarship	Avery Mcnitt	Northwest Arkansas Dance Company
Nationals Scholarship	Addelyn Spalding	Premier Dance
Nationals Scholarship	Berkeley Kemper	Radiant Dance Studio
Scholarship - Ballet	Audrina Bruno	Radiant Dance Studio
Scholarship - Ballet	Kaylen Brown	South Tulsa Dance Co
Scholarship - Ballet	Gabrielle Schneider	The Dance Force
Scholarship - Contemp	Avery Mcnitt	Northwest Arkansas Dance Company
Scholarship - Contemp	Maguire Ferguson	South Tulsa Dance Co
Scholarship - Contemp	Hadley Spanich	Theatre Arts
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Layla De La Garza	Athletistry Performing Arts Center
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Avery Wilson	Dance Unlimited
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Kendal Fluke	Radiant Dance Studio



Scholarship - Hip Hop	Kynslee Anderson	Radiant Dance Studio
Scholarship - Tap	Holly Humphrey	Dance Unlimited
Scholarship - Tap	Townley Gebb	Dance Unlimited

SENIOR SCHOLARSHIPS

Unlimited Scholarship	Cate Crockett	Elite Dance of Tulsa
Full Tuition Scholarship	Olivia Williams	Dance Unlimited
Full Tuition Scholarship	Kate Foster	Elite Dance of Tulsa
Full Tuition Scholarship	Kenna Miles	Iowa CATS Dance Company
Full Tuition Scholarship	Izzy Williams	Radiant Dance Studio
Full Tuition Scholarship	Lynleigh Strong	South Tulsa Dance Co
Half Tuition Scholarship	Ava Lemon	Dance Unlimited
Half Tuition Scholarship	Ava Laird	Radiant Dance Studio
Half Tuition Scholarship	Madison Colley	Radiant Dance Studio
Nationals Scholarship	Ellana Monks	Dance Unlimited
Nationals Scholarship	Jane Kingrey	Dance Unlimited
Nationals Scholarship	Vera Dzialendzik	Dance Unlimited
Nationals Scholarship	Kadyn Fluke	Radiant Dance Studio
Scholarship - Ballet	Avery Estes	Dance Unlimited
Scholarship - Ballet	Kyla Atkinson	Dance Unlimited
Scholarship - Ballet	Madie Samson	Dance Unlimited
Scholarship - Contemp	Kelsi Seltenreich	Dance Unlimited
Scholarship - Contemp	Vera Dzialendzik	Dance Unlimited
Scholarship - Contemp	Hannah Thompson	Radiant Dance Studio
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Kenna Miles	Iowa CATS Dance Company
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Lacee Hunt	Premier Dance
Scholarship - Tap	Ava Lemon	Dance Unlimited
Scholarship - Tap	Madison Parrish	Dance Unlimited
Scholarship - Tap	Malay Pritchard	Dance Unlimited



